SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES,CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS
TOPIC TAUGHT SCHEDULE

%2015 REGULAR BACTH

<2015 ADDITIONAL BATCH

%2016 ADDITIONAL BATCH



SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

2015 REGULAR E BATCH IXTH SEM POSTING FROM 2/9/19 10 7/9/19

DATE DAY |TOPIC Seminar/student |FACULTY
02-09-2019 Mon |Acute Flacid Paralysis & its survelliance Dr Vidya
03-09-2019% Tue |[IA, SLE, HSP, KAWASAKI Dr Sam Varghese
04-09-2019 Wed |OSCE Dr Remya R pai
05-09-2019 Thu |End Posting examination
06-09-2019 Fri  |XRAY+INSTRUMENTS Dr Lyla +Dr Vidya
07-09-2019 Sat  |Drugs+Nutrition Dr Remya+Dr Pallavi
SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

2015 REGULAR C BATCH IXTH SEM POSTING FROM 16/9/19 to 30/9/19
DATE DAY [TOPIC Seminar/student |FACULTY
16-09-2019 Mon |[Down syndrome Dr Lyla Chacko
17-09-2019 Tue |Acyanotic heart diseasc Dr Sam Varghese
18-09-2019 Wed |Congenital Heart disease Dr Pallavi
19-09-2019 Thu |National Programmes Dr Gayathri Varma
20-09-2019 Fri ARl control programme & Pneumaonia Dr Vidya
23-09-2019 Mon |Approach to a child with bleeding Dr Tina
24-09-2019 Tue |Approach to achild with edema Dr Sam Varghese
25-09-2019 Wed |TOF and other Cyanotic heart diseasc Dr Lyla Chacko
26-09-2019 Thu |[Cerebral Palsy Dr Gayathri Varma
27-09-2019 Fri Nephrotic syndrome Dr Pallavi
28-09-2019 Sat  |Acute Flacid Paralysis & its survelliance Dr Tina
30-09-2019 Mon |[JIA, SLE, HSP, KAWASAKI Dr Vidya




SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

Theory Class : 2015 Regular Batch (IX sem)

Tuesday : 2-4 PM Wedneday 12-1PM

Date Day Topic Faculty
04-09-2019 |Wedneday Meingitis, Encephalitis Dr Lyla Chacko
17-09-2019 Tuesday QP solving Dr Vidya
18-09-2019 [Wedneday Sydtemic HTN in children Dr Pallavi
24-09-2019 Tuesday |Test Paper : Development Dr Tina
25-09-2019 |Wedneday Congenital Heart disease Dr Vidya

SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
Theory Class : 2015 Additional Batch (VI sem)
Tuesday: 2-3 PM

Date Day Topic Faculty
03-09-2019 | Tuesday Bronchial Asthma Dr Vidya
17-09-2019 | Tuesday HIV Dr Asif Ajmal

24-09-2019| Tuesday DTP Dr Lyla Chacko
SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
Theory Class : 2016 Additional Batch (VI sem)
Tuesday : 2-3 PM

Date Day Topic Faculty
03-09-2019 | Tuesday Bronchial Asthma Dr Vidya
17-09-2019 | Tuesday HIV Dr Asif Ajmal

24-09-2019| Tuesday DTP Dr Lyla Chacko
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